Client # 1206/S65T

AGREEMENT FCR SPECIAL SERVICES
Consulting Services

AMENDMENT NQG. 1

Date: November 13, 2018

The Agreement between the ALAMEDA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT, hereinafier
referred to as “Client” and SCHOQL SERVICES OF CALIFGRNIA, INC., hereinafer
referred to as “Consultant,” entered into as of May 9, 2018, is amended as follows:

Compensation: The Client agrees to pay the Consultant the amount of $310 per
hour, not to exceed $45,000, plus expenses.

Service Period: This Agreement shall commence May 9, 2018, and shall continue
through June 30, 2019, mutually executed setting forth the extended term.

Amendment No. 1 only changes the not to exceed amount by an additional $20,000
and extends the service period through June 30, 2019. All other terms of the original
Agreement entered into on May 9, 2018, shall remain in full force and effect.

BY: DATE: \[-221-1 &

SHARIQ KHA
Chief Business Officer
Alameda Unified School District

BY: %)/(% %cd DATE: /J/Z/(f

SHEILA VICKERS —
Vice President
School Services of California, Inc.

ool
rvices
Zalifornia



